
Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Варев Александр
Л-Мед
№    1, SI-card № 1302113
Start: 11:40:10
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:02 01:02  6:56/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:40 01:38 10:49/km
 3 ( 34) 0:04:20 01:40  7:53/km
 4 ( 44) 0:08:29 04:09 17:21/km
 5 ( 41) 0:09:54 01:25  8:47/km
 6 ( 35) 0:14:28 04:34 16:01/km
 7 ( 36) 0:14:21 36:05  0:-21/km
 8 ( 37) 0:15:28 01:07  5:22/km
 9 ( 38) 0:17:58 02:30  6:42/km
10 ( 31) 0:19:55 01:57 10:25/km
11 ( 39) 0:23:06 03:11  7:36/km
12 ( 40) 0:24:17 01:11  5:18/km
Финиш:    00:24:34 00:00:17
Средняя скорость   8:11/км
Результат:00:24:34
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Войтова Александра
Тула, лично
№    2, SI-card № 1302160
Start: 12:06:55
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:49 00:49  5:28/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:07 01:18  8:36/km
 3 ( 34) 0:03:35 01:28  6:57/km
 4 ( 44) 0:05:41 02:06  8:47/km
 5 ( 41) 0:08:47 03:06 19:15/km
 6 ( 35) 0:13:24 04:37 16:11/km
 7 ( 36) 0:13:03 35:51 -1:-4/km
 8 ( 37) 0:13:58 00:55  4:24/km
 9 ( 38) 0:16:10 02:12  5:53/km
10 ( 31) 0:17:41 01:31  8:06/km
11 ( 39) 0:20:12 02:31  6:01/km
12 ( 40) 0:21:15 01:03  4:42/km
Финиш:    00:21:32 00:00:17
Средняя скорость   7:10/км
Результат:00:21:32
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Гончарова Лариса
Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
№   20, SI-card № 2086718
Start: 12:44:46
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:02:02 02:02 13:38/km
 2 ( 33) 0:07:20 05:18 35:05/km
 3 ( 34) 0:13:10 05:50 27:38/km
 4 ( 44) 0:20:27 07:17 30:28/km
 5 ( 41) 0:25:38 05:11 32:11/km
 6 ( 35) 0:32:59 07:21 25:47/km
 7 ( 36) 0:34:52 01:53  5:45/km
 8 ( 37) 0:36:45 01:53  9:03/km
 9 ( 38) 0:41:28 04:43 12:38/km
10 ( 31) 0:44:13 02:45 14:42/km
11 ( 39) 0:49:51 05:38 13:28/km
12 ( 40) 0:51:43 01:52  8:22/km

file:///H:/ориентирование/2018/Новая папка/Сплиты 15.09.18.htm

Стр. 1 из 10 19.09.2018, 9:20



Финиш:    00:52:10 00:00:27
Средняя скорость  17:23/км
Результат:00:52:10
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Грачев Сергей
Тула, лично
№    3, SI-card № 1302583
Start: 12:56:43
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:01 01:01  6:49/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:21 01:20  8:49/km
 3 ( 34) 0:03:34 01:13  5:45/km
 4 ( 44) 0:05:44 02:10  9:03/km
 5 ( 41) 0:07:52 02:08 13:15/km
 6 ( 35) 0:11:46 03:54 13:41/km
 7 ( 36) 0:11:49 00:03  0:09/km
 8 ( 37) 0:12:39 00:50  4:00/km
 9 ( 38) 0:14:35 01:56  5:10/km
10 ( 31) 0:15:46 01:11  6:19/km
11 ( 39) 0:18:08 02:22  5:39/km
12 ( 40) 0:19:09 01:01  4:33/km
Финиш:    00:19:26 00:00:17
Средняя скорость   6:28/км
Результат:00:19:26
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Егорова Светлана
ГЦРиНТТДиЮ
№    4, SI-card № 1005316
Start: 13:30:05
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:59 00:59  6:35/km
 2 ( 33) 0:03:27 02:28 16:20/km
 3 ( 34) 0:05:26 01:59  9:23/km
 4 ( 44) 0:08:19 02:53 12:03/km
 5 ( 41) 0:10:36 02:17 14:10/km
 6 ( 35) 0:15:26 04:50 16:57/km
 7 ( 36) 0:15:40 00:14  0:42/km
 8 ( 37) 0:16:55 01:15  6:00/km
 9 ( 38) 0:19:48 02:53  7:43/km
10 ( 31) 0:23:16 03:28 18:32/km
11 ( 39) 0:26:50 03:34  8:31/km
12 ( 40) 0:28:28 01:38  7:19/km
Финиш:    00:28:51 00:00:23
Средняя скорость   9:37/км
Результат:00:28:51
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Завражнова Ксения
ЦДЮТиПВ
№   21, SI-card № 4640803
Start: 12:42:16
Categories: OPEN B
 1 ( 35) 0:07:54 07:54 65:50/km
 2 ( 44) 0:14:04 06:10 27:24/km
 3 ( 31) 0:29:29 15:25 38:03/km
 4 ( 39) 0:38:07 08:38 20:39/km
 5 ( 37) 0:42:12 04:05 29:10/km
 6 ( 36) 0:45:57 03:45 18:01/km
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 7 ( 46) 0:46:58 01:01 12:06/km
 8 ( 40) 0:48:10 01:12 10:26/km
Финиш:    00:48:39 00:00:29
Средняя скорость  27:01/км
Результат:00:48:39
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Коловерова Анастасия
СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
№   22, SI-card № 4648814
Start: 12:44:19
Categories: OPEN B
 1 ( 35) 0:04:17 04:17 35:41/km
   - 31- 44:00  
Финиш:    00:56:30 00:52:13
Отметка - ПЛОХАЯ
Должно быть:
 35  44  31  39  37 
 36  46  40 

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Кочергин Валерий
Л-Мед
№    5, SI-card № 1007948
Start: 13:12:14
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:46 00:46  5:08/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:08 01:22  9:03/km
 3 ( 34) 0:03:33 01:25  6:42/km
 4 ( 44) 0:05:13 01:40  6:58/km
 5 ( 41) 0:06:51 01:38 10:08/km
 6 ( 35) 0:11:05 04:14 14:51/km
 7 ( 36) 0:10:58 36:05  0:-21/km
 8 ( 37) 0:11:57 00:59  4:43/km
 9 ( 38) 0:14:04 02:07  5:40/km
10 ( 31) 0:16:09 02:05 11:08/km
11 ( 39) 0:19:03 02:54  6:56/km
12 ( 40) 0:20:08 01:05  4:51/km
Финиш:    00:20:26 00:00:18
Средняя скорость   6:48/км
Результат:00:20:26
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Кочергина Злата
СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
№   26, SI-card № 4648802
Start: 12:44:05
Categories: OPEN C
 1 ( 34) 0:07:07 07:07 36:41/km
 2 ( 41) 0:12:38 05:31 16:28/km
   - 41- 12:56  
 3 ( 37) 0:17:11 04:33 18:43/km
 4 ( 36) 0:20:07 02:56 14:06/km
 5 ( 46) 0:21:57 01:50 21:49/km
 6 ( 40) 0:24:13 02:16 19:42/km
Финиш:    00:24:32 00:00:19
Средняя скорость  20:26/км
Результат:00:24:32
Отметка - ОК
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Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Круженкова Ольга
Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
№   23, SI-card № 4640807
Start: 12:48:33
Categories: OPEN B
 1 ( 35) 0:03:45 03:45 31:15/km
 2 ( 44) 0:06:40 02:55 12:57/km
 3 ( 31) 0:14:02 07:22 18:11/km
 4 ( 39) 0:18:55 04:53 11:40/km
 5 ( 37) 0:20:46 01:51 13:12/km
 6 ( 36) 0:22:18 01:32  7:22/km
 7 ( 46) 0:23:04 00:46  9:07/km
 8 ( 40) 0:23:50 00:46  6:40/km
Финиш:    00:24:17 00:00:27
Средняя скорость  13:29/км
Результат:00:24:17
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Лушкин Григорий
Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
№   27, SI-card № 4640805
Start: 12:48:00
Categories: OPEN C
 1 ( 34) 0:03:08 03:08 16:09/km
 2 ( 41) 0:09:58 06:50 20:23/km
 3 ( 37) 0:13:02 03:04 12:37/km
 4 ( 36) 0:15:23 02:21 11:17/km
 5 ( 46) 0:16:23 01:00 11:54/km
 6 ( 40) 0:18:01 01:38 14:12/km
Финиш:    00:18:19 00:00:18
Средняя скорость  15:15/км
Результат:00:18:19
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Лушкин Сергей
Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
№    6, SI-card № 4640806
Start: 12:48:52
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:50 01:50 12:18/km
 2 ( 33) 0:05:45 03:55 25:56/km
 3 ( 34) 0:12:17 06:32 30:57/km
 4 ( 44) 0:16:56 04:39 19:27/km
 5 ( 41) 0:19:33 02:37 16:15/km
 6 ( 35) 0:29:05 09:32 33:27/km
 7 ( 36) 0:29:14 00:09  0:27/km
 8 ( 37) 0:30:36 01:22  6:34/km
 9 ( 38) 0:35:08 04:32 12:09/km
10 ( 31) 0:37:55 02:47 14:53/km
11 ( 39) 0:43:47 05:52 14:02/km
12 ( 40) 0:45:10 01:23  6:12/km
Финиш:    00:45:30 00:00:20
Средняя скорость  15:10/км
Результат:00:45:30
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Макарова Полина
СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
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№   28, SI-card № 4648810
Start: 12:48:11
Categories: OPEN C
 1 ( 34) 0:02:52 02:52 14:46/km
 2 ( 41) 0:09:02 06:10 18:24/km
 3 ( 37) 0:12:18 03:16 13:26/km
 4 ( 36) 0:15:27 03:09 15:08/km
 5 ( 46) 0:16:13 00:46  9:07/km
 6 ( 40) 0:17:52 01:39 14:20/km
Финиш:    00:18:15 00:00:23
Средняя скорость  15:12/км
Результат:00:18:15
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Марцинковский Виктор
Лес
№    8, SI-card № 2005829
Start: 11:57:21
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:55 01:55 12:51/km
 2 ( 33) 0:06:44 04:49 31:53/km
 3 ( 34) 0:09:16 02:32 12:00/km
 4 ( 44) 0:15:36 06:20 26:29/km
 5 ( 41) 0:20:22 04:46 29:36/km
 6 ( 35) 0:25:46 05:24 18:56/km
 7 ( 36) 0:26:35 00:49  2:29/km
 8 ( 37) 0:28:25 01:50  8:48/km
 9 ( 38) 0:31:33 03:08  8:24/km
10 ( 31) 0:34:04 02:31 13:27/km
11 ( 39) 0:38:58 04:54 11:43/km
12 ( 40) 0:40:34 01:36  7:10/km
Финиш:    00:41:02 00:00:28
Средняя скорость  13:40/км
Результат:00:41:02
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Матвеева Вераника
ЦДЮТиПВ
№    9, SI-card № 1428460
Start: 12:09:17
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:50 00:50  5:35/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:19 01:29  9:49/km
 3 ( 34) 0:04:50 02:31 11:55/km
 4 ( 44) 0:08:36 03:46 15:45/km
 5 ( 41) 0:11:32 02:56 18:13/km
 6 ( 35) 0:16:27 04:55 17:15/km
 7 ( 36) 0:16:26 36:11  0:-3/km
 8 ( 37) 0:17:50 01:24  6:43/km
 9 ( 38) 0:20:39 02:49  7:33/km
10 ( 31) 0:24:34 03:55 20:56/km
11 ( 39) 0:28:27 03:53  9:17/km
12 ( 40) 0:29:55 01:28  6:34/km
Финиш:    00:30:12 00:00:17
Средняя скорость  10:04/км
Результат:00:30:12
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Никитина Ярослава
СШ 'Юность' - Павлов

file:///H:/ориентирование/2018/Новая папка/Сплиты 15.09.18.htm

Стр. 5 из 10 19.09.2018, 9:20



№   10, SI-card № 2080396
Start: 12:37:11
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:12 01:12  8:03/km
 2 ( 33) 0:03:47 02:35 17:06/km
 3 ( 34) 0:06:48 03:01 14:17/km
 4 ( 44) 0:10:44 03:56 16:27/km
 5 ( 41) 0:13:18 02:34 15:56/km
 6 ( 35) 0:18:50 05:32 19:24/km
 7 ( 36) 0:19:26 00:36  1:50/km
 8 ( 37) 0:20:42 01:16  6:05/km
 9 ( 38) 0:23:53 03:11  8:32/km
10 ( 31) 0:27:15 03:22 18:00/km
11 ( 39) 0:32:32 05:17 12:38/km
12 ( 40) 0:34:00 01:28  6:34/km
Финиш:    00:34:17 00:00:17
Средняя скорость  11:25/км
Результат:00:34:17
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Орехов Владислав
Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
№   11, SI-card № 1117771
Start: 11:49:53
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:17 01:17  8:36/km
   - 34- 27:06  
   - 44- 33:34  
   - 41- 36:20  
   - 35- 43:04  
   - 36- 45:23  
   - 37- 47:16  
   - 38- 51:50  
   - 39- 09:26  
   - 40- 11:39  
Финиш:    01:12:04 01:10:47
Отметка - ПЛОХАЯ
Должно быть:
 46  33  34  44  41 
 35  36  37  38  31 
 39  40 

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Павлов Роман
СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
№   29, SI-card № 4644270
Start: 12:44:11
Categories: OPEN C
 1 ( 34) 0:07:05 07:05 36:30/km
 2 ( 41) 0:12:38 05:33 16:34/km
 3 ( 37) 0:17:32 04:54 20:09/km
 4 ( 36) 0:20:02 02:30 12:01/km
 5 ( 46) 0:21:52 01:50 21:49/km
 6 ( 40) 0:24:05 02:13 19:16/km
Финиш:    00:24:27 00:00:22
Средняя скорость  20:22/км
Результат:00:24:27
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Павлова Вероника
СШ 'Юность' - Павлов
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№   12, SI-card № 2088001
Start: 12:40:08
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:16 01:16  8:30/km
 2 ( 33) 0:04:00 02:44 18:06/km
 3 ( 34) 0:06:49 02:49 13:20/km
 4 ( 44) 0:10:13 03:24 14:13/km
 5 ( 41) 0:12:35 02:22 14:41/km
 6 ( 35) 0:17:25 04:50 16:57/km
 7 ( 36) 0:18:24 00:59  3:00/km
 8 ( 37) 0:19:45 01:21  6:29/km
 9 ( 38) 0:22:43 02:58  7:57/km
10 ( 31) 0:25:10 02:27 13:06/km
11 ( 39) 0:28:31 03:21  8:00/km
12 ( 40) 0:29:56 01:25  6:21/km
Финиш:    00:30:15 00:00:19
Средняя скорость  10:05/км
Результат:00:30:15
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Пискарева Валентина
Тула-ДЮСШ Юность
№   13, SI-card № 2300080
Start: 12:38:38
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:03:14 03:14 21:42/km
 2 ( 33) 0:13:32 10:18 68:12/km
   - 44- 25:59  
   - 41- 31:53  
   - 35- 39:27  
   - 36- 41:07  
   - 37- 42:59  
   - 38- 48:11  
   - 31- 00:37  
   - 39- 06:55  
   - 40- 10:26  
Финиш:    01:11:02 00:57:30
Отметка - ПЛОХАЯ
Должно быть:
 46  33  34  44  41 
 35  36  37  38  31 
 39  40 

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Самохина Елена
лично Тула
№   14, SI-card № 4640810
Start: 13:56:16
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:56 00:56  6:15/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:09 01:13  8:03/km
 3 ( 34) 0:03:39 01:30  7:06/km
 4 ( 44) 0:05:36 01:57  8:09/km
 5 ( 41) 0:07:13 01:37 10:02/km
 6 ( 35) 0:11:31 04:18 15:05/km
 7 ( 36) 0:11:27 36:08  0:-12/km
 8 ( 37) 0:12:35 01:08  5:26/km
 9 ( 38) 0:16:59 04:24 11:47/km
10 ( 31) 0:19:24 02:25 12:55/km
11 ( 39) 0:22:44 03:20  7:58/km
12 ( 40) 0:24:09 01:25  6:21/km
Финиш:    00:24:28 00:00:19
Средняя скорость   8:09/км
Результат:00:24:28
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Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Свиридов Андрей
Л-Мед
№   15, SI-card № 1409820
Start: 13:10:59
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:55 00:55  6:09/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:59 02:04 13:41/km
 3 ( 34) 0:04:39 01:40  7:53/km
 4 ( 44) 0:06:50 02:11  9:08/km
 5 ( 41) 0:08:29 01:39 10:14/km
 6 ( 35) 0:12:41 04:12 14:44/km
 7 ( 36) 0:12:22 35:53  0:-58/km
 8 ( 37) 0:13:24 01:02  4:58/km
 9 ( 38) 0:15:31 02:07  5:40/km
10 ( 31) 0:17:30 01:59 10:36/km
11 ( 39) 0:20:08 02:38  6:17/km
12 ( 40) 0:21:10 01:02  4:38/km
Финиш:    00:21:28 00:00:18
Средняя скорость   7:09/км
Результат:00:21:28
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Свиридова Анастасия
Л-Мед
№   16, SI-card № 1415539
Start: 13:48:14
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:01:53 01:53 12:38/km
 2 ( 33) 0:04:05 02:12 14:34/km
 3 ( 34) 0:06:29 02:24 11:22/km
 4 ( 44) 0:12:01 05:32 23:09/km
 5 ( 41) 0:14:48 02:47 17:17/km
 6 ( 35) 0:19:53 05:05 17:50/km
 7 ( 36) 0:20:49 00:56  2:51/km
 8 ( 37) 0:22:12 01:23  6:39/km
 9 ( 38) 0:25:25 03:13  8:37/km
10 ( 31) 0:27:36 02:11 11:40/km
11 ( 39) 0:31:24 03:48  9:05/km
12 ( 40) 0:32:56 01:32  6:52/km
Финиш:    00:33:21 00:00:25
Средняя скорость  11:07/км
Результат:00:33:21
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Смирнова Альбина
Тула, лично
№   17, SI-card № 4640801
Start: 11:38:02
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:04:01 04:01 26:57/km
 2 ( 33) 0:07:54 03:53 25:43/km
   - 35- 13:59  
   - 41- 17:40  
   - 44- 28:59  
 3 ( 34) 0:33:02 25:08 119:06/km
   - 36- 38:23  
   - 37- 40:44  
   - 38- 46:43  
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   - 31- 51:49  
   - 39- 57:55  
   - 40- 00:19  
Финиш:    01:00:59 00:27:57
Отметка - ПЛОХАЯ
Должно быть:
 46  33  34  44  41 
 35  36  37  38  31 
 39  40 

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Смирнова Анна
Тула, лично
№   30, SI-card № 4640802
Start: 11:38:20
Categories: OPEN C
 1 ( 34) 0:09:11 09:11 47:20/km
   - 34- 09:20  
 2 ( 41) 0:18:48 09:37 28:42/km
 3 ( 37) 0:30:16 11:28 47:11/km
 4 ( 36) 0:35:27 05:11 24:55/km
   - 36- 37:01  
 5 ( 46) 0:39:08 03:41 43:50/km
 6 ( 40) 0:41:00 01:52 16:13/km
Финиш:    00:41:34 00:00:34
Средняя скорость  34:38/км
Результат:00:41:34
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Струкова Мария
ЦДЮТиПВ
№   18, SI-card № 2101491
Start: 12:08:17
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:58 00:58  6:29/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:58 02:00 13:14/km
   - 35- 07:18  
 3 ( 34) 0:05:48 02:50 13:25/km
 4 ( 44) 0:09:38 03:50 16:02/km
 5 ( 41) 0:13:09 03:31 21:50/km
 6 ( 35) 0:18:03 04:54 17:11/km
 7 ( 36) 0:18:45 00:42  2:08/km
 8 ( 37) 0:20:06 01:21  6:29/km
 9 ( 38) 0:23:22 03:16  8:45/km
10 ( 31) 0:25:41 02:19 12:23/km
11 ( 39) 0:29:33 03:52  9:15/km
12 ( 40) 0:31:11 01:38  7:19/km
Финиш:    00:31:25 00:00:14
Средняя скорость  10:28/км
Результат:00:31:25
Отметка - ОК

Тренировочный старт
15 сентября 2018
Кирянов Николай
ТулГУ
№   31, SI-card № 1420963
Start: 12:54:04
Categories: OPEN A
 1 ( 46) 0:00:47 00:47  5:15/km
 2 ( 33) 0:02:41 01:54 12:34/km
 3 ( 34) 0:03:57 01:16  6:00/km
 4 ( 44) 0:05:42 01:45  7:19/km

file:///H:/ориентирование/2018/Новая папка/Сплиты 15.09.18.htm

Стр. 9 из 10 19.09.2018, 9:20



 5 ( 41) 0:07:05 01:23  8:35/km
 6 ( 35) 0:11:05 04:00 14:02/km
 7 ( 36) 0:10:34 35:41 -1:-34/km
 8 ( 37) 0:11:33 00:59  4:43/km
 9 ( 38) 0:13:38 02:05  5:35/km
10 ( 31) 0:15:14 01:36  8:33/km
11 ( 39) 0:21:44 06:30 15:33/km
12 ( 40) 0:22:49 01:05  4:51/km
Финиш:    00:23:07 00:00:18
Средняя скорость   7:42/км
Результат:00:23:07
Отметка - ОК
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